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Commonwealth Conference Championship
FINAL

Hershey Country Club East Course
Hershey, PA
Dates: May 1-2, 2010
Par 71, 6600 yards

 Team Standings
 

 Rank   Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  Messiah   312  305  617   +49
2  Albright   309  322  631   +63
3  Elizabethtown   323  312  635   +67
4  Alvernia   322  334  656   +88
5  Lebanon Valley   319  342  661   +93
6  Widener   339  346  685   +117
7  Lycoming   359  368  727   +159
8  Arcadia   387  386  773   +205

 Player Standings
 

 Rank   Player  Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  Matt Burkhart   Messiah   75  73  148   +6
2  Steve Werst   Albright   73  76  149   +7
3  Dan Senkler   Elizabethtown   78  75  153   +11

t 4  Steve Garby   Lebanon Valley   76  78  154   +12
t 4  Ben Horst   Messiah   80  74  154   +12

6  Corey Wenger   Messiah   77  79  156   +14
t 7  Casey Osborne   Alvernia   78  80  158   +16
t 7  Erik Thorn   Albright   76  82  158   +16

9  Dan Wort   Messiah   80  79  159   +17
10  Geoff Quinque   Elizabethtown   82  79  161   +19
11  James Presto   Widener   80  82  162   +20

t 12  Matthew Osorio   Albright   79  84  163   +21
t 12  Tim Pici   Alvernia   80  83  163   +21
t 14  Dan Bolstein   Elizabethtown   87  77  164   +22
t 14  Brendan Steele   Lebanon Valley   79  85  164   +22
t 16  Brett Cybulski   Albright   81  85  166   +24
t 16  Bill Dale   Alvernia   80  86  166   +24
t 16  M'Cheyne Farlling   Messiah   81  85  166   +24
t 16  Nick Iacono   Elizabethtown   85  81  166   +24
t 20  Justin Arnt   Alvernia   84  85  169   +27
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t 20  Bill Vogt   Widener   85  84  169   +27
22  Bret Hartman   Elizabethtown   78  93  171   +29
23  Joe Jablonski   Lebanon Valley   82  90  172   +30
24  Daniel Dempsey   Lebanon Valley   82  91  173   +31
25  Brody Blessing   Albright   94  80  174   +32
26  Matt Breslin   Widener   89  86  175   +33
27  Rory Wilkowich   Lebanon Valley   88  89  177   +35
28  Drew Tompkins   Lycoming   86  92  178   +36
29  Anthony Alvernes   Widener   85  94  179   +37
30  Robert Jumper   Lycoming   91  89  180   +38

t 31  Scott Downes   Alvernia   93  90  183   +41
t 31  Jed Simpson   Lycoming   88  95  183   +41

33  Derek Kupferschmidt   Widener   90  95  185   +43
t 34  Kevin Gallagher   Arcadia   97  89  186   +44
t 34  Nick Lomauro   Lycoming   94  92  186   +44

36  Corey Cedarmark   Arcadia   95  97  192   +50
37  Jordan Hollander   Lycoming   94  99  193   +51
38  Russell Schneider   Arcadia   98  97  195   +53
39  Steve Sharp   Arcadia   97  103  200   +58
40  Jeremie Sumpman   Arcadia   106  103  209   +67

 Team-by-Team Results
 

May 1-2, 2010 -- Commonwealth Conference Championship
Hershey Country Club East Course -- Hershey, PA
Par 71, 6600 yards -- 8 teams, 40 players

 
Albright   309 322   631    +63   2nd

Steve Werst   73 76   149    +7   2nd

Erik Thorn   76 82   158    +16   t-7th

Matthew Osorio   79 84   163    +21   t-12th

Brett Cybulski   81 85   166    +24   t-16th

Brody Blessing   94 80   174    +32   25th

 
Alvernia   322 334   656    +88   4th

Casey Osborne   78 80   158    +16   t-7th

Tim Pici   80 83   163    +21   t-12th

Bill Dale   80 86   166    +24   t-16th

Justin Arnt   84 85   169    +27   t-20th

Scott Downes   93 90   183    +41   t-31st
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Arcadia   387 386   773    +205   8th

Kevin Gallagher   97 89   186    +44   t-34th

Corey Cedarmark   95 97   192    +50   36th

Russell Schneider   98 97   195    +53   38th

Steve Sharp   97 103   200    +58   39th

Jeremie Sumpman   106 103   209    +67   40th

 
Elizabethtown   323 312   635    +67   3rd

Dan Senkler   78 75   153    +11   3rd

Geoff Quinque   82 79   161    +19   10th

Dan Bolstein   87 77   164    +22   t-14th

Nick Iacono   85 81   166    +24   t-16th

Bret Hartman   78 93   171    +29   22nd

 
Lebanon Valley   319 342   661    +93   5th

Steve Garby   76 78   154    +12   t-4th

Brendan Steele   79 85   164    +22   t-14th

Joe Jablonski   82 90   172    +30   23rd

Daniel Dempsey   82 91   173    +31   24th

Rory Wilkowich   88 89   177    +35   27th

 
Lycoming   359 368   727    +159   7th

Drew Tompkins   86 92   178    +36   28th

Robert Jumper   91 89   180    +38   30th

Jed Simpson   88 95   183    +41   t-31st

Nick Lomauro   94 92   186    +44   t-34th

Jordan Hollander   94 99   193    +51   37th

 
Messiah   312 305   617    +49   1st

Matt Burkhart   75 73   148    +6   1st

Ben Horst   80 74   154    +12   t-4th

Corey Wenger   77 79   156    +14   6th

Dan Wort   80 79   159    +17   9th

M'Cheyne Farlling   81 85   166    +24   t-16th

 
Widener   339 346   685    +117   6th

James Presto   80 82   162    +20   11th

Bill Vogt   85 84   169    +27   t-20th

Matt Breslin   89 86   175    +33   26th
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Anthony Alvernes   85 94   179    +37   29th

Derek Kupferschmidt   90 95   185    +43   33rd

# Indicates individual player

 AP-Style Tournament Results
 

Commonwealth Conference Championship
Hershey Country Club East Course
Hershey, PA
Dates: May 1-2, 2010
Par 71, 6600 yards

Fin.  Top 20 teams                     Scores    Total    Par 
   1  Messiah........................  312  305    617    +49
   2  Albright.......................  309  322    631    +63
   3  Elizabethtown..................  323  312    635    +67
   4  Alvernia.......................  322  334    656    +88
   5  Lebanon Valley.................  319  342    661    +93
   6  Widener........................  339  346    685   +117
   7  Lycoming.......................  359  368    727   +159
   8  Arcadia........................  387  386    773   +205

Fin.  Top 20 Players        Team                              Scores   Total    Par 
   1  Matt Burkhart........ Messiah........................   75   73    148     +6
   2  Steve Werst.......... Albright.......................   73   76    149     +7
   3  Dan Senkler.......... Elizabethtown..................   78   75    153    +11
t  4  Steve Garby.......... Lebanon Valley.................   76   78    154    +12
t  4  Ben Horst............ Messiah........................   80   74    154    +12
   6  Corey Wenger......... Messiah........................   77   79    156    +14
t  7  Casey Osborne........ Alvernia.......................   78   80    158    +16
t  7  Erik Thorn........... Albright.......................   76   82    158    +16
   9  Dan Wort............. Messiah........................   80   79    159    +17
  10  Geoff Quinque........ Elizabethtown..................   82   79    161    +19
  11  James Presto......... Widener........................   80   82    162    +20
t 12  Matthew Osorio....... Albright.......................   79   84    163    +21
t 12  Tim Pici............. Alvernia.......................   80   83    163    +21
t 14  Dan Bolstein......... Elizabethtown..................   87   77    164    +22
t 14  Brendan Steele....... Lebanon Valley.................   79   85    164    +22
t 16  Brett Cybulski....... Albright.......................   81   85    166    +24
t 16  Bill Dale............ Alvernia.......................   80   86    166    +24
t 16  M'Cheyne Farlling.... Messiah........................   81   85    166    +24
t 16  Nick Iacono.......... Elizabethtown..................   85   81    166    +24
t 20  Justin Arnt.......... Alvernia.......................   84   85    169    +27
t 20  Bill Vogt............ Widener........................   85   84    169    +27
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